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PRO Bikini - Open 

1. Isabel Lowry 

2. Candiss Darnell 

PRO Figure - Open 

1. Mendi Short 

PRO Men’s Physique - Open 

1. Arius Norris 

2. Chris Spruell 

3. Larry Stevenson 

PRO Classic Physique - Open 

1. James Drake 

2. Devon Atkins 

3. Monford Johnson 

4. Jamaal Williams 

PRO Men’s BB - Open 

1. Daron Monroe 

2. Monford Johnson 

3. James Antun 

Bikini - Open Short 

1. Kristina Warford 

2. Caitlin Silvey 

3. Dormar Brooks 

4. Jazmin Corleto 

Bikini - Open Medium 

1. Chloe Perez 

2. Cristina Rokicki 

3. Ebony Cooke 

4. Cassandra Anderson 

Bikini - Open Tall 

1. Ashley Riedy 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Brittany James 

3. Angela Van Den Ham 

4. Monique Laforce 

5. Kellie Lee 

6. Samantha Johnson 

7. Kimberly Horsman 

Bikini - Masters 35+ 

1. Angela Van Den Ham 

2. Ashelik Bagley 

3. Kimberley Hennessy 

Bikini - Masters 40+ 

1. Angela Van Den Ham 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Ashelik Bagley 

3. Dormar Brooks 

4. Kimberley Hennessy 

5. Susan Mahon 

Figure - Open Short 

1. Cristina Rokicki 

NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

2. Janiece Gilbert 

3. Melissa Lake 

4. Nancy Mularski 

5. Kayela Moore 

6. Thelma Olizia 

7. Dormar Brooks 

8. Cassandra Anderson 

9. Darcel Tinner 

Figure - Open Tall 

1. Melissa Seaman 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Kylani Secor 

3. Yolanda Wallace 

4. Christina Negron 

5. Ashelik Bagley 

6. Maija Jackson 

Figure - Masters 35+ 

1. Janiece Gilbert 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Nancy Mularski 

3. Kayela Moore 

4. Yolanda Wallace 

5. Ashelik Bagley 

6. Thelma Olizia 

7. Dormar Brooks 

8. Darcel Tinner 

Women’s Physique - Open  

1. Cristina Rokicki 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Nancy Mularski 

NGA PRO Card 

3. Kayela Moore 

4. Kylani Secor 

5. Mary Leiffer 

6. Dormar Brooks 

7. Jessica Sohngen 

8. Joelle Edwards 

Men’s Physique - Open LW 

1. Anthony Arena 

2. Robert Sheehan 

3. Ernest Clemons, Jr. 

4. Donavan Lawless 

Men’s Physique - Open MW 

1. Nicholas Ziegmont 

NGA PRO Card 

2. David Henderson 

3. Brian Palone 

4. Volkens Milfort 

5. Akeem Norris 

6. Green Lanot 

7. Robert Serafine 

Men’s Physique - Open HW 

1. Joe Trubilla 

 NGA PRO Card & 

 Overall 

2. Nigel Eldridge 

3. Adam Jolly 

4. Ryan Bell 

5. Jaden Price 

Men’s Physique - Masters 40+ 

1. Ernest Clemons, Jr. 

 NGA PRO Card 

2. Vince Trubilla 

3. Brian Palone 

4. Pierre Venant 

5. Sabato D’Agostino 

Classic Physique - Open MW 

1. Chase Irving 

 NGA PRO Card & 

 Overall 

2. Jason Harrison 

3. Josiah Gordon 

4. Robert Serafine 

Classic Physique - Open HW 

1. Nigel Eldridge 

 NGA PRO Card 

2. TJ Morgan 

3. Lee Deaver 

4. Allen Jones 

5. Kevin Diana 

6. Broc Olejniczak 

Men’s BB - Open LW 

1. Kevin Watson 

Men’s BB - Open MW 

1. Green Lanot 

2. James Lucas 

Men’s BB - Open LHW 

1. Gus Torres 

Men’s BB - Open HW 

1. TJ Morgan 

 NGA PRO Card & 

 Overall 

2. Allen Jones 

3. Frank Antun 

Men’s BB - Masters 40+ 

1. Allen Jones 

NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

2. Randall Garner 

3. James Lucas 

4. Gus Torres 

Men’s BB - Masters 50+ 

1. TJ Morgan 

NGA PRO Card 

2. Kevin Diana 

3. Herman Mosely 

4. James Lucas 

5. Gus Torres 

Men’s BB - Masters 60+ 

1. Gus Torres 

2. Dennis Hobart 

Bikini - Novice Short 

1. Kristina Warford 

2. Sabrina Bartelli 

3. Caitlin Silvey 

4. Dormar Brooks 

5. Jazmin Corleto 

6. Arlene Suliveres 

Bikini - Novice Medium 

1. Chloe Perez 

2. Ebony Cooke 

3. Kristi Scaccia 

4. Ashelik Bagley 

5. Cassandra Anderson 

6. Kimberley Hennessy 



7. Maria Chaves 

Bikini - Novice Tall 

1. Brittany James 

 Overall 

2. Monique Laforce 

3. Kellie Lee 

4. Samantha Johnson 

5. Kimberly Horsman 

6. Heather Olejniczak 

Figure - Novice 

1. Melissa Lake 

2. Kayela Moore 

3. Melissa Seaman 

4. Yolanda Wallace 

5. Cristina Negron 

6. Ashelik Bagley 

7. Thelma Olizia 

8. Dormar Brooks 

9. Cassandra Anderson 

10. Darcel Tinner 

Men’s Physique - Novice 

1. Nigel Eldridge 

2. Jason Harrison 

3. Ernest Clemms 

4. Robert Sheehan 

5. Brian Palone 

6. Ryan Bell 

7. Warren King 

8. David Henderson 

9. Vince Trubilla 

10. Volkens Milfort 

11. Donavan Lawless 

12. Robert Serafin 

13. Pierce Venant 

14. Michael Borde 

15. Tino D’Agostino 

16. Knox Carter 

17. Jaden Price 

18. Broc Olejniczak 

Men’s BB - Novice 

1. Allen Jones 

2. Josiah Gordon 

3. Kevin Diana 

4. Herman Mosely 

5. Frank Antun 

6. Kevin Watson 

Couples 

1. Kristi Scaccia & Sabato 

D’Agostino 

Women’s Transformation 

1. Susan Mahon 

2. Heaven Colon 

3. Samantha Johnson 

4. Caitlin Silvey 

5. Kristina Warford 

6. Heather Olejniczak 

7. Cathy Kirlzham 

8. Azaria Mullen 

9. Beclzy Fowler 

10. Vivian Burman 

11. Lisa Hugh 

12. Kimberly Horsman 

13. TJ Coleman 

14. Kelsie Carroll 

Evening Gowns 

1. Brittany James 

2. Angela Van Den Ham 

3. Kristi Scaccia 

4. Katie Catlow 

5. Melissa Seaman 

6. Kavela Moore 

7. Kristina Warford 

8. Thelma Olizia 

9. Kimberly Horsman 

10. Nicole Morgan 

11. Monique LaForce 

12. Heaven Colon 

13. Heather Olejniczak 

14. Kimberly Hennessy 

15. Ingrid Ornate 

16. Lisa Hugh 

17. Susan Mahon  

  

 


